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РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

ТРАМПЛИН 3 МЕТРА  СИНХРОННЫЕ  ПРЫЖКИ,  ЮНОШИ

ВЫПОЛН ОЧКИ

Место Ф.И. РЕЗУЛЬТАТ РАЗРЯДА ТРЕНЕР  

9999

1 КОБЗЕВ РОМАН 2006 1 МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 242,40 1Р 36 МЕЛЬНИКОВ А.С.

КАЛАШНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2006 1 МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 242,40 МАКАРОВ В.С.

242,40

2 ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 2004 КМС СПБ-2 236,22 1Р 15 ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКАЯ С.С.,ДАНЮКОВ Р.В.

БУРМИСТРОВ ИГОРЬ 2004 КМС СПБ-1 236,22 15 ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКАЯ С.С.,ДАНЮКОВ Р.В.

236,22

3 СТРОЕВ ЕГОР 2004 КМС БАЛАКОВО 219,87 1Р 25 ДУРКИН А.Б.

ЛУКИН КОНСТАНТИН 2004 КМС БАЛАКОВО 219,87 ДУРКИН А.Б.

219,87

4 ВАСИЛЬКИН ИВАН 2005 КМС ТОЛЬЯТТИ МБУДОКСДЮСШОР 10 ОЛИМП 211,95 1Р 10 МИХАЙЛОВ А.Н.,ДОНЦОВА И.В.,КАНДРАШИН А.В.

САМАРИН МАКСИМ 2005 КМС САРАТОВ СДЮСШОР 11 211,95 10 СТОЛБОВ А.Н.,АМБРОСИМОВА Л.В.

211,95

5 ЛАРИН РОМАН 2004 КМС ВОРОНЕЖ 209,82 17 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Г.И.

ПОПОВ КИРИЛЛ 2005 КМС ВОРОНЕЖ ГБОУ ДО ВО СДЮСШОР ИМ.Д.САУТИНА 209,82 ЧЕРНЫХ Л.В.

209,82

6 КАРЯБКИН ДАНИИЛ 2006 1 ПЕНЗА ПОСДЮСШОР 208,35 14 БЕЛОВ В.Г.

ЛЕВИН АРТЕМ 2006 1 ПЕНЗА ПОСДЮСШОР 208,35 КУЛЕМИН О.В.

208,35

7 ВАВИЛОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 2004 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ ЮНОСТЬ 201,27 11 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

МАЛИНОВ АРТЕМ 2004 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ ЮНОСТЬ 201,27 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

201,27

8 ГРИШИН АЛЕКСАНДР 2005 КМС МО-1 ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ МБУ СШОР 199,83 9 СОКОЛОВА Н.Ю.,ДРОЗДОВА Ю.И.

РЫЖЕНКОВ КИРИЛЛ 2004 КМС МО-1 ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ МБУ СШОР 199,83 СОКОЛОВА Н.Ю.,ДРОЗДОВА Ю.И.

199,83

9 НОВИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2004 КМС МО-1 РУЗА СШОР 199,68 * КОСЫРЕВ А.В.,ТОЛМАЧЕВА И.В.

ЛЕПЕШКИН АЛЕКСЕЙ 2005 КМС МО-2 РУЗА СШОР 199,68 4 КОСЫРЕВ А.В.,ТОЛМАЧЕВА И.В.

199,68

10 КАЛАШНИКОВ ИЛЬЯ 2005 КМС МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 196,53 * БАЙБАКОВ Д.А.

ЗЫБИН ЕГОР 2004 МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 196,53 * ВОЛКОНСКИЙ Р.Г.

196,53

11 МАНАЕНКОВ ИВАН 2006 1 СПБ-2 191,46 * ИВАНОВА С.И.,ПОЛЯКОВ П.

СОЛОВЬЕВ ИЛЬЯ 2006 1 СПБ-1 191,46 * ПАТРУШЕВ В.Л.,КОСТЫЛЕВА Л.Н.

191,46

12 МАЙОРОВ ИВАН 2006 2 БАЛАКОВО 190,95 * ДУРКИН А.Б.

ПЛАКСИН СЕРГЕЙ 2006 2 БАЛАКОВО 190,95 ДУРКИН А.Б.

190,95

13 ЕДУТОВ ИГОРЬ 2004 КМС СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 188,67 * ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКАЯ С.С.

ТРИФОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ 2006 1 СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 188,67 ДАНЮКОВЫ Р.В.,С.О.

188,67

14 ИВАНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2004 КМС САРАТОВ СДЮСШОР 11 185,76 АБРОСИМОВА Л.В.,СТОЛБОВ А.Н.

АНДРИЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР 2004 КМС САРАТОВ СДЮСШОР 11 185,76 АБРОСИМОВА Л.В.,СТОЛБОВ А.Н.

185,76

15 БИЛОЦКИЙ АНТОН 2004 КМС СТАВРОПОЛЬ ДЮСШОР 2 184,95 2 СЕМЕНОВА И.И.

ЛЮТИКОВ ОЛЕГ 2004 КМС СТАВРОПОЛЬ ДЮСШОР 2 184,95 СЕМЕНОВА И.И.

184,95

16 ЖУРАВЛЕВ ДМИТРИЙ 2004 1 МОСКВА-2 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 184,02 0,5 ФЕОКТИСТОВА О.Г.

АВАКЯН ЭРИК 2005 КМС МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 184,02 * КАРДАВА Н.Н.

184,02

17 ТИМОФЕЕВ НИКИТА 2007 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 182,49 КУНАКОВЫ Ю.А.,С.В.

ШАПКАРИН АРТЕМ 2006 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 182,49 КУНАКОВЫ Ю.А.,С.В.

182,49

18 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2007 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 177,18 СЕМЕНИХИНА З.Н.

ПАНАСЮК ДАНИИЛ 2007 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 177,18 СЕМЕНИХИНА З.Н.

177,18

19 ЛУНАЧЕВ ВАДИМ 2005 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ МБОУ ДО ДЮСШ 176,91 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

РЕНЕВ ВСЕВОЛОД 2005 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ ЮНОСТЬ 176,91 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

176,91

20 ДОЛГАНОВ АРТЕМ 2005 1 СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 160,08 ГОРЛАНОВА Е.В.

ПОПОВ ГРИГОРИЙ 2006 1 СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 160,08 ДАНЮКОВЫ Р.В.,С.О.

160,08

21 ЛЕПНИК АНДРЕЙ 2007 1 СПБ-2 152,94 ИВАНОВА С.И.,ПОЛЯКОВ П.

ВЛАСОВ ДЕНИС 2006 1 СПБ-2 152,94 ИВАНОВА С.И.,ПОЛЯКОВ П.

152,94

ГЛ.СУДЬЯ А.Н. СТОЛБОВ /ВК, САРАТОВ/

ГЛ.СЕКРЕТАРЬ Л.В. АБРОСИМОВА /ВК, САРАТОВ/
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ФИНАЛ

ТРАМПЛИН 3 МЕТРА  СИНХРОННЫЕ  ПРЫЖКИ,  ЮНОШИ

№ ВЫПОЛН

Место Ф.И. прыжка К.Т. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 РЕЗУЛЬТАТ РАЗРЯДА ТРЕНЕР  

9999

1 17 КОБЗЕВ РОМАН 2006 1 МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 242,40 1Р МЕЛЬНИКОВ А.С.

КАЛАШНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2006 1 МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 242,40 МАКАРОВ В.С.

101В 2,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 37,00 44,40 242,40

401В 2,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 36,50 43,80 242,40

105В 2,4 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 32,50 46,80 242,40

405С 2,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 30,00 48,60 242,40

205С 2,8 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 35,00 58,80 242,40

кэт 11,9 242,40 242,40

242,40

2 3 ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 2004 КМС СПБ-2 236,22 1Р ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКАЯ С.С.,ДАНЮКОВ Р.В.

БУРМИСТРОВ ИГОРЬ 2004 КМС СПБ-1 236,22 ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКАЯ С.С.,ДАНЮКОВ Р.В.

401В 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 35,00 42,00 236,22

201В 2,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 35,00 42,00 236,22

105В 2,4 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 33,00 47,52 236,22

405С 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 33,00 53,46 236,22

205С 2,8 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 30,50 51,24 236,22

кэт 11,9 236,22 236,22

236,22

3 11 СТРОЕВ ЕГОР 2004 КМС БАЛАКОВО 219,87 1Р ДУРКИН А.Б.

ЛУКИН КОНСТАНТИН 2004 КМС БАЛАКОВО 219,87 ДУРКИН А.Б.

401В 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 36,50 43,80 219,87

103В 2,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 30,50 36,60 219,87

105В 2,4 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 28,00 40,32 219,87

405С 2,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 4,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 32,50 52,65 219,87

5134Д 2,5 4,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 31,00 46,50 219,87

кэт 11,6 219,87 219,87

219,87

4 9 ВАСИЛЬКИН ИВАН 2005 КМС ТОЛЬЯТТИ МБУДОКСДЮСШОР 10 ОЛИМП 211,95 1Р МИХАЙЛОВ А.Н.,ДОНЦОВА И.В.,КАНДРАШИН А.В.

САМАРИН МАКСИМ 2005 КМС САРАТОВ СДЮСШОР 11 211,95 СТОЛБОВ А.Н.,АМБРОСИМОВА Л.В.

201В 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 31,50 37,80 211,95

301В 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 34,00 40,80 211,95

105В 2,4 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 32,50 46,80 211,95

405С 2,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 27,50 44,55 211,95

205С 2,8 3,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 25,00 42,00 211,95

кэт 11,9 211,95 211,95

211,95

5 13 ЛАРИН РОМАН 2004 КМС ВОРОНЕЖ 209,82 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Г.И.

ПОПОВ КИРИЛЛ 2005 КМС ВОРОНЕЖ ГБОУ ДО ВО СДЮСШОР ИМ.Д.САУТИНА 209,82 ЧЕРНЫХ Л.В.

401В 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 33,00 39,60 209,82

103В 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 31,50 37,80 209,82

405С 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 33,00 53,46 209,82

205С 2,8 3,5 2,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 22,50 37,80 209,82

305С 2,8 4,5 3,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 24,50 41,16 209,82

кэт 12,3 209,82 209,82

209,82

6 15 КАРЯБКИН ДАНИИЛ 2006 1 ПЕНЗА ПОСДЮСШОР 208,35 БЕЛОВ В.Г.

ЛЕВИН АРТЕМ 2006 1 ПЕНЗА ПОСДЮСШОР 208,35 КУЛЕМИН О.В.

401В 2,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 29,00 34,80 208,35

201В 2,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 30,00 36,00 208,35

405С 2,7 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 33,50 54,27 208,35

205С 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 23,00 38,64 208,35

5233Д 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 31,00 44,64 208,35

кэт 11,9 208,35 208,35

208,35

7 5 ВАВИЛОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 2004 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ ЮНОСТЬ 201,27 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

МАЛИНОВ АРТЕМ 2004 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ ЮНОСТЬ 201,27 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

201В 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 32,50 39,00 201,27

103В 2,0 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 31,50 37,80 201,27

403В 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 33,00 41,58 201,27

105В 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 30,00 43,20 201,27

405С 2,7 5,5 5,5 3,0 4,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 24,50 39,69 201,27

кэт 11,2 201,27 201,27

201,27

8 18 ГРИШИН АЛЕКСАНДР 2005 КМС МО-1 ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ МБУ СШОР 199,83 СОКОЛОВА Н.Ю.,ДРОЗДОВА Ю.И.

РЫЖЕНКОВ КИРИЛЛ 2004 КМС МО-1 ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ МБУ СШОР 199,83 СОКОЛОВА Н.Ю.,ДРОЗДОВА Ю.И.

401В 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 35,50 42,60 199,83

201В 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 31,00 37,20 199,83

405С 2,7 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 29,50 47,79 199,83

205С 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 2,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 22,50 37,80 199,83

305С 2,8 5,5 4,5 2,5 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 20,50 34,44 199,83

кэт 12,3 199,83 199,83

199,83

9 6 НОВИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2004 КМС МО-1 РУЗА СШОР 199,68 КОСЫРЕВ А.В.,ТОЛМАЧЕВА И.В.

ЛЕПЕШКИН АЛЕКСЕЙ 2005 КМС МО-2 РУЗА СШОР 199,68 КОСЫРЕВ А.В.,ТОЛМАЧЕВА И.В.

401В 2,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 36,50 43,80 199,68

103В 2,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 34,00 40,80 199,68

105В 2,4 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 25,00 36,00 199,68

405С 2,7 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 26,00 42,12 199,68

205С 2,8 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 22,00 36,96 199,68

кэт 11,9 199,68 199,68

199,68

10 14 КАЛАШНИКОВ ИЛЬЯ 2005 КМС МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 196,53 БАЙБАКОВ Д.А.

ЗЫБИН ЕГОР 2004 МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 196,53 ВОЛКОНСКИЙ Р.Г.

103В 2,0 7,0 7,5 4,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 33,50 40,20 196,53

401В 2,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 34,50 41,40 196,53

105В 2,4 6,5 7,5 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 30,50 43,92 196,53

205С 2,8 2,5 2,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 19,50 32,76 196,53

5134Д 2,5 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 4,5 5,5 25,50 38,25 196,53

кэт 11,7 196,53 196,53

196,53

11 12 МАНАЕНКОВ ИВАН 2006 1 СПБ-2 191,46 ИВАНОВА С.И.,ПОЛЯКОВ П.

СОЛОВЬЕВ ИЛЬЯ 2006 1 СПБ-1 191,46 ПАТРУШЕВ В.Л.,КОСТЫЛЕВА Л.Н.

101В 2,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 28,00 33,60 191,46

401В 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 32,00 38,40 191,46

105В 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 29,50 42,48 191,46

405С 2,7 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 19,00 30,78 191,46

205С 2,8 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 27,50 46,20 191,46

кэт 11,9 191,46 191,46

судьи
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судьи

191,46

12 16 МАЙОРОВ ИВАН 2006 2 БАЛАКОВО 190,95 ДУРКИН А.Б.

ПЛАКСИН СЕРГЕЙ 2006 2 БАЛАКОВО 190,95 ДУРКИН А.Б.

103В 2,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 32,00 38,40 190,95

401В 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 30,50 36,60 190,95

403В 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 31,50 39,69 190,95

105С 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 32,00 42,24 190,95

5132Д 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 27,00 34,02 190,95

кэт 10,4 190,95 190,95

190,95

13 20 ЕДУТОВ ИГОРЬ 2004 КМС СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 188,67 ЛЕОНТЬЕВСКАЯ С.С.

ТРИФОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ 2006 1 СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 188,67 ДАНЮКОВЫ Р.В.,С.О.

103В 2,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 28,00 33,60 188,67

301В 2,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 25,00 30,00 188,67

105В 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 29,00 41,76 188,67

405С 2,7 3,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 25,50 41,31 188,67

205С 2,8 3,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 25,00 42,00 188,67

кэт 11,9 188,67 188,67

188,67

14 10 ИВАНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2004 КМС САРАТОВ СДЮСШОР 11 185,76 АБРОСИМОВА Л.В.,СТОЛБОВ А.Н.

АНДРИЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР 2004 КМС САРАТОВ СДЮСШОР 11 185,76 АБРОСИМОВА Л.В.,СТОЛБОВ А.Н.

403В 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 35,00 42,00 185,76

5132Д 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 31,50 37,80 185,76

105В 2,4 5,5 5,5 2,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 20,50 29,52 185,76

205С 2,8 5,0 4,5 3,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 22,00 36,96 185,76

305С 2,8 6,5 6,0 3,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 23,50 39,48 185,76

кэт 12,0 185,76 185,76

185,76

15 4 БИЛОЦКИЙ АНТОН 2004 КМС СТАВРОПОЛЬ ДЮСШОР 2 184,95 СЕМЕНОВА И.И.

ЛЮТИКОВ ОЛЕГ 2004 КМС СТАВРОПОЛЬ ДЮСШОР 2 184,95 СЕМЕНОВА И.И.

201В 2,0 4,5 3,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 27,50 33,00 184,95

301В 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 30,50 36,60 184,95

105В 2,4 6,0 5,5 3,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 26,50 38,16 184,95

405С 2,7 6,0 5,5 3,0 3,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 24,50 39,69 184,95

5134Д 2,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 25,00 37,50 184,95

кэт 11,6 184,95 184,95

184,95

16 21 ЖУРАВЛЕВ ДМИТРИЙ 2004 1 МОСКВА-2 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 184,02 ФЕОКТИСТОВА О.Г.

АВАКЯН ЭРИК 2005 КМС МОСКВА-1 МГФСО 184,02 КАРДАВА Н.Н.

401В 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 31,00 37,20 184,02

201В 2,0 4,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 29,00 34,80 184,02

5231Д 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 25,50 30,60 184,02

105В 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 30,50 43,92 184,02

5134Д 2,5 5,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 25,00 37,50 184,02

кэт 10,9 184,02 184,02

184,02

17 19 ТИМОФЕЕВ НИКИТА 2007 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 182,49 КУНАКОВЫ Ю.А.,С.В.

ШАПКАРИН АРТЕМ 2006 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 182,49 КУНАКОВЫ Ю.А.,С.В.

401В 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 33,00 39,60 182,49

301В 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 32,50 39,00 182,49

403В 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 28,50 35,91 182,49

105С 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 23,00 30,36 182,49

203В 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 28,50 37,62 182,49

кэт 10,5 182,49 182,49

182,49

18 2 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2007 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 177,18 СЕМЕНИХИНА З.Н.

ПАНАСЮК ДАНИИЛ 2007 1 ВОРОНЕЖ 177,18 СЕМЕНИХИНА З.Н.

101В 2,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 33,50 40,20 177,18

401В 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 33,00 39,60 177,18

404С 2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 27,00 38,88 177,18

203В 2,2 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 22,50 29,70 177,18

303С 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 24,00 28,80 177,18

кэт 10,6 177,18 177,18

177,18

19 7 ЛУНАЧЕВ ВАДИМ 2005 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ МБОУ ДО ДЮСШ 176,91 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

РЕНЕВ ВСЕВОЛОД 2005 1 ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ ЮНОСТЬ 176,91 КАЙЗЕР И.М.

101В 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 27,50 33,00 176,91

401В 2,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 30,00 36,00 176,91

403В 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 30,00 37,80 176,91

105В 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 25,50 36,72 176,91

5132Д 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 26,50 33,39 176,91

кэт 10,6 176,91 176,91

176,91

20 1 ДОЛГАНОВ АРТЕМ 2005 1 СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 160,08 ГОРЛАНОВА Е.В.

ПОПОВ ГРИГОРИЙ 2006 1 СПБ-1 НЕВСКАЯ ВОЛНА 160,08 ДАНЮКОВЫ Р.В.,С.О.

201В 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 34,00 40,80 160,08

301В 2,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 31,00 37,20 160,08

105В 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 33,00 47,52 160,08

205С 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 160,08

5233Д 2,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 24,00 34,56 160,08

кэт 11,6 160,08 160,08

160,08

21 8 ЛЕПНИК АНДРЕЙ 2007 1 СПБ-2 152,94 ИВАНОВА С.И.,ПОЛЯКОВ П.

ВЛАСОВ ДЕНИС 2006 1 СПБ-2 152,94 ИВАНОВА С.И.,ПОЛЯКОВ П.

101В 2,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 25,00 30,00 152,94

401В 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 29,50 35,40 152,94

403В 2,1 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 23,00 28,98 152,94

205С 2,8 3,0 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 19,50 32,76 152,94

5231Д 2,0 3,5 5,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 21,50 25,80 152,94

кэт 10,9 152,94 152,94

152,94


